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 32 1698 ADA  13District 3 SW  3  3  45 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 1700 ATOKA  10District 3 SW  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 1708 DURANT  13District 3 SW  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 1730 SEMINOLE  20District 3 SW  1  1  52 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 1734 TISHOMINGO  13District 3 SW  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 1736 WEWOKA  14District 3 SW  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 1740 ALTUS  17District 3 SW  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 1742 ANADARKO  20District 3 SW  7  7  40 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 11 1743 ARDMORE  16District 3 SW  5  5  27 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 8 1747 CACHE  3District 3 SW  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 1748 CANUTE  19District 3 SW  9  9  35 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 18 1750 CLINTON  0District 3 SW  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 1756 DUNCAN  8District 3 SW  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 1759 ELK CITY  2District 3 SW  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 1763 FREDERICK  7District 3 SW  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 1765 GRANITE  11District 3 SW  2  3  21 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 1767 HEALDTON  2District 3 SW  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 1768 HOBART  4District 3 SW  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 1772 LAWTON NOON  11District 3 SW  2  2  28 0  2  0 2  0  0  0

 30 1777 MARLOW  8District 3 SW  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 1789 WAURIKA  7District 3 SW  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 1853 CHICKASHA  13District 3 SW  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 1856 EDMOND  2District 3 SW  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 1857 EL RENO  3District 3 SW  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 1858 HARRAH  5District 3 SW  2  2  15 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 3 1863 MIDWEST CITY  5District 3 SW  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 1867 MUSTANG  17District 3 SW  4  4  38 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 29 1870 NORMAN  8District 3 SW  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 5 1871 NORMAN SOONER  1District 3 SW  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 1874 OKLA CITY CAPITOLHILL  5District 3 SW  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 1877 OKLAHOMA CITY NORTHWEST  6District 3 SW  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 1880 OKLAHOMA CITY WEST SIDE  8District 3 SW  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 1882 POCASSET  11District 3 SW  6  6  29 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 9 1883 PURCELL  2District 3 SW  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 1884 RUSH SPRINGS  10District 3 SW  2  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 13 1885 SHAWNEE  11District 3 SW  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 1887 SURREY HILLS  5District 3 SW  2  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 1888 THE VILLAGE  5District 3 SW  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 1890 UNION CITY  8District 3 SW  6  6  20 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 5 49248 EL RENO CANADIAN VALLEY  14District 3 SW  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 52445 HINTON  4District 3 SW  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 66624 CORDELL  1District 3 SW  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 108808 PAULS VALLEY  2District 3 SW  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 546  910 364
 43

 66  67  0  2  059 8  0  0
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